
Indian River soccer Academy 
2020-21  
Fee Structure 

U8 Developmental Program (2 hours training) 
$200 Registration 
$550 Training Fees 
Total Program Cost:  $750 Full Year (if paid by June 30th) 

U9 Competitive (2 hours training) 
$350 Registration 
$550 Training Fess 
Total Program Cost:  $900 Full Year (if paid by June 30th) 

U10 Competitive (2 hours training) 
$425 Registration 
$550 Training Fees 
Total Program Cost:  $975 Full Year (if paid by June 30th)  

U11 Competitive (2 hours training) 
$500 Registration 
$550 Training Fees 
Total Program Cost:  $1,050 Full Year (if paid by June 30th)  

U12 Competitive (3 hours training)  

$500 Registration 
$700 Training Fees 
Total Program Cost:  $1,200 Full Year (if paid by June 30th)  

U13-U19 Competitive (3 hours training)  

$500 Registration 
$850 Training Fees 
Total Program Cost:  $1,350 Full Year (if paid by June 30th) 

*Fees paid after June 30th will have a $50 increase 
*paid monthly will have a $5 per month (ten month payment plan) processing fee. 
*IRSA scholarship Program available for those who qualify  


